
SFA NAME:   NEW BERLIN CUSD #16
The prices are based on adjusting SY 2023-24 price requirement by the 2% rate increase plus the Consumer Price Index (8.27%).

SY 2024-25 Weighted Average Price Requirement
Requirement to the 

nearest cent 
Requirement ROUNDED DOWN 

to the nearest 5 cents
$3.85 3.80$                                          

SY 2024-25 Price Raise Calculator
Step 1
If the SY 2023-24 Weighted Average Price is equal to or above the target price of $3.85 then the SFA is compliant for SY 2024-25. 

SY 2023-24 Weighted Average Price Calculator 
Enter the paid prices and number of paid lunches sold at each price for October 2023.

Number of Paid Lunches Paid Lunch 
Prices

Monthly 
Revenue

Weighted 
Average Price 
for SY 2023-24

1 2,030                                          2.25$                   4,567.50$          
2 2,835                                          2.85$                   8,079.75$          
3 -$                   
4 -$                   
5 -$                   
6 -$                   
7 -$                   
8 -$                   
9 -$                   

10 -$                   
Total 4,865                                          12,647.25$        2.60$                

Step 2
Shortfall or Credit
Enter any shortfall or 
credit carried forward 

from SY 2023-24

Overview of the Calculations
Total Price Increase for SY 2024-25

1.20$                                                                                                           
 Required Weighted Average Price for SY 2024-25 

(Increase with the 10 cents cap) 
2.70$                                                                                                           

 Remaining Shortfall Carried Forward to SY 2025-26 
1.10$                                                                                                           

 Remaining Credit Carried Forward to SY 2025-26 
-$                                                                                                             

(Optional Step)

Pricing Estimation Calculator 
Below is a tool allowing users to manipulate prices to achieve the required weighted average price for SY 2024-

25.

Number of Paid Lunches Paid Lunch 
Prices

Monthly 
Revenue

Weighted 
Average Price 
for SY 2024-25

1 -$                   
2 -$                   
3 -$                   
4 -$                   
5 -$                   
6 -$                   
7 -$                   
8 -$                   
9 -$                   

10 -$                   
Total -                                             -$                   -$                  

Step 3

SY 24-25 Report

To review the instructions for the SY 24-25 Price Raise Calculator:

Instructions

Attention: Users should only enter information in the cells highlighted in green. Modifications should not be made to the tool as changes can cause an incorrect new 
average price to be calculated which will impact future calculations. 
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