SFA NAME: NEW BERLIN CUSD #16

The prices are based on adjusting SY 2023-24 price requirement by the 2% rate increase plus the Consumer Price Index (8.27%).

Y 2024-25 Weighted	Average Price Requirement				
Requirement to the F nearest cent	Requirement ROUNDED DOWN to the nearest 5 cents				
	\$ 3.80				
	SY	2024-25 Price F	Raise Calcula	ator	
Step 1					
the SY 2023-24 Weight	ed Average Price is equal to or abov	e the target price of \$	3.85 then the SFA	is compliant for SY 2	024-25.
Enter the	SY 2023-24 Weighted Av paid prices and number of paid lu			2023.	
Γ		Paid Lunch	Monthly	Weighted	
	Number of Paid Lunches	Prices	Revenue	Average Price for SY 2023-24	
1	2,030	\$ 2.25	\$ 4,567.5		
2	2,835	\$ 2.85		5	
3			\$ - \$ -	-	
5			\$ -		
6 7			\$ - \$ -	-	
8			\$ -		
9 10			\$ - \$ -	_	
Total	4,865		\$ 12,647.2	5 \$ 2.60	
tep 2					
Shortfall or Credit					
Enter any shortfall or					
credit carried forward from SY 2023-24					
10111 31 2023-24					
_	verview of the Calculations		-		
	al Price Increase for SY 2024-25		-		
\$ Required V	Veighted Average Price for SY :	1.20	-		
	crease with the 10 cents cap)				
\$		2.70			
	Shortfall Carried Forward to SY		-		
\$ Remaining	g Credit Carried Forward to SY 2	<u>1.10</u> 2025-26			
\$,	-	1		
Optional Step)					
	Pricing Estimat	ion Calculator			1
Below is a tool allowing	g users to manipulate prices to ac		weighted average	price for SY 2024-	
-	25				
	Number of Paid Lunches	Paid Lunch	Monthly	Weighted Average Price	
	Number of Paid Lunches	Paid Lunch Prices	Revenue	Average Price for SY 2024-25	
1	Number of Paid Lunches		Revenue	Average Price	
1 2 3	Number of Paid Lunches		Revenue	Average Price	
1 2 3 4	Number of Paid Lunches		Revenue \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -	Average Price	
3 4 5	Number of Paid Lunches		Revenue \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -	Average Price	
3	Number of Paid Lunches		Revenue \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -	Average Price	
3 4 5 6 7 8	Number of Paid Lunches		Revenue \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -	Average Price	
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Number of Paid Lunches		Revenue \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -	Average Price	
3 4 5 6 7 8	Number of Paid Lunches		Revenue \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -	Average Price	
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total	Number of Paid Lunches		Revenue \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -	Average Price for SY 2024-25	
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10 Total	Number of Paid Lunches		Revenue \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -	Average Price for SY 2024-25	
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total 5 tep 3		Prices	Revenue \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -	Average Price for SY 2024-25	
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total 5 tep 3 <u>Y 24-25 Report</u> o review the instructions	Number of Paid Lunches	Prices	Revenue \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -	Average Price for SY 2024-25	
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total 5 tep 3 <u>Y 24-25 Report</u> o review the instructions istructions	- - for the SY 24-25 Price Raise Calcul	Prices	Revenue \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -	Average Price for SY 2024-25	
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total tep 3 Y 24-25 Report o review the instructions structions		Prices	Revenue \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -	Average Price for SY 2024-25	as changes can cause an incorrect i